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4. 
DOcIJBENT OF W’FERWWnONB6E MOlqETMW FUND ANTI NOT FOR PUBLIC USE 

0 
IWSYER FILES 
RUOM C- 130 040s 

EBAP/88/87 

April 5, 1988 

To: Members of the Executive Board 

From: The Acting Secretary 

Subject: Nationality Distribution List 

In connection with the consideration of the Administrative 
Budget for FY 1989 on Monday, April 25, 1988, there is attached a copy 
of the nationality distribution list of the staff as of March 31, 1988. 

Att: (1) 

Other Distribution: 
Department Heads 





NATIONALITY 

AFGHANISTAN 
ALGERIA 
ARGENTINA 
AUSTRALIA 
AUSTRIA 

BANGLADESH 
BARBADOS 
BELGIUM 
BENIN 
BOLIVIA 

BRAZIL 
BURMA 
CAMEROON 
CANADA 
CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC 

CHILE 
CHINA 
COLOMBIA 
CONGO 
COSTA RICA 

COTE D’IVDIRE 
CUBA 
CYPRUS 
DENMARK 
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 

ECUADOR 
EGYPT 
EL SALVADOR 
ETHIOPIA 
FINLAND 

FRANCE 
GERMANY, FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF 
GHANA 
GREECE 
GRENADA 

GUATEMALA 
GUINEA 
GUY ANA 
HAITI 
HONDURAS 

INTERNATIONAL MONETARY FUND 
DISTRIBUTION OF STAFF BY NATIONALITY AS OF 03/31/88 

( INCLUDING OFFICE OF EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS ) 

STAFF 
DIVISION CHIEFS 

AND ABOVE 

NO % NO % NO. % 

2.34 
3.27 
1.40 

1 .ll 1 .09 
1 11 

I:83 
1 .09 

16 21 I .93 
17 1.95 24 2.21 

5 .57 8 .74 

.47 

1.87 

5 .57 6 .55 
1 .I1 1 .09 

25 2.87 29 2.67 
3 .34 3 .28 
4 .46 4 .37 

1 .47 

6 2.80 

9 
3 
3 

25 

1.03 IO 
.34 3 

34 
2:87 

3 
31 

.92 

.28 

.28 
2.85 

2 
1 
1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

14 
12 

1 
2 

.93 

.47 

.47 

19 2.18 21 1.93 
11 I. 26 12 1. IO 

2 .23 3 .28 
1 Ii 1 .09 

.47 

.93 

1 .I1 2 . 18 
1 .I1 1 .09 
1 . II 1 .09 
9 1.03 11 1 .Ol 
2 .23 2 18 

1.40 

.93 

5 .57 5 46 
14 1.61 17 1:57 

4 .46 4 .37 
3 .34 3 28 
7 .80 9 :83 

6.54 
5.61 

47 
:93 

46 5.28 60 
36 4.13 48 

3 .34 4 
5 .57 7 
2 .23 2 

5.52 
4.42 

37 
164 
. 18 

3 .34 3 28 
1 .I1 I :os 

IN GRADES A09 AND ABOVE 
UP TO 

DIVISION CHIEF TOTAL 

STAFF IN GRADES 
A08 AND BELOW 

NO % 

4 
1 
7 

18 
1 

.57 
14 

l:oo 
2.58 

14 

NO. x 

5 .28 
2 .I1 

28 1.57 
42 2.35 

9 .50 

2 
2 

.29 

.29 . 

13 1.86 

6 -34 
3 . 17 

31 I. 74 
3 17 

17 .95 

5 .72 15 .84 
3 .43 6 .34 
1 14 4 22 

20 2:86 51 2:86 
1 .I4 1 -06 

6 
6 

11 

86 
:86 

1.57 

2 .29 

27 1.51 
18 1 .Ol 
14 .78 

1 .06 
2 .I1 

1 
2 
2 

.I4 

.29 

.29 

2 .I1 
I .06 
2 .ll 

13 .73 
4 .22 

5 72 
6 :86 
3 .43 
4 .57 

IO 56 
23 1:29 

7 .39 
7 .39 
9 .50 

26 3.72 
9 I. 29 
2 .29 
3 .43 

86 4.82 
57 3.19 

6 34 
IO 156 

2 .I1 

1.14 
.I4 

86 
1: 14 

.29 

8 .45 
1 .06 
9 .50 
9 .50 
2 . II 

TOTAL 
STAFF 



INTERNATIONAL MONETARY FUND 
DISTRIBUTION OF STAFF BY NATIONALITY AS OF 03/31/88 

( INCLUDING OFFICE OF EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS 1 

NATIONALITY 

HUNGARY 
ICELANO 
INDIA 
INDONESIA 
IRAN, ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF 

IRAQ 
IRELAND 
ISRAEL 
ITALY 
JAMAICA 

JAPAN 
JORDAN 
KENYA 
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF 
LEBANON 

LIBERIA 
LIBYAN ARAB JAMAH.. SOC. PEOP 
MADAGASCAR 
MALAWI 
MALAYSIA 

MALI 
MAURITANIA 
MAURITIUS 
MEXICO 
MOROCCO 

NEPAL 
NETHERLANDS 
NEW ZEALAND 
NICARAGUA 
NIGERIA 

NORWAY 
OMAN 
PAKISTAN 
PANAMA 
PERU 

PHILIPPINES 
PORTUGAL 
SENEGAL 
SIERRA LEONE 
SINGAPORE 

STAFF IN GRADES A09 AND ABOVE 
DIVISION CHIEFS 

AN0 ABOVE 

NO % 

1 .47 
12 5.61 

1 .47 

1 .47 
6 2.80 

1.40 
.47 

1 .87 
1.40 

.93 

.47 

.47 2 .23 3 28 

.47 4 .46 5 .46 

.47 

1 .47 

6 
4 

3 

2.80 
1.87 

1.40 

1.40 

.47 

.47 

UP TO 
OIVISION CHIEF 

NO % NO 

TOTAL 

% NO % NO. % 

1 
1 

29 
1 

1 1 

.I1 1 
11 

3:33 
2 

41 
11 

I:26 
1 

12 

.09 
18 

3178 
.09 

1. 10 

25 3 58 

5 .72 

3 .34 
6 .69 

14 1.61 
2 .23 

1 .09 
9 .83 
6 55 

17 1157 
3 .28 

1 
4 

8 1.14 
17 2.43 

19 2. 18 23 2.12 3 
3 .34 6 .55 4 
3 34 

13 1149 
3 28 

1:38 
1 

15 6 
8 .92 9 .83 3 

.I1 

.I1 
1 
1 

.09 

.09 
4 

4 

1 .I1 2 . 18 
1 .I1 1 .09 
4 .46 4 37 
8 .92 9 :83 
2 .23 2 18 

1 

3 
3 
2 

1 
17 

3 
3 
1 

5 

9 
1 

11 

12 
2 
2 
3 
2 

11 
1:95 

.34 

.34 

.I1 

1 .09 
23 2.12 

7 .64 
3 .28 
4 .37 

6 .86 
6 .86 
3 .43 
1 14 

.57 5 

12 
1 

11 

12 
3 
2 
4 
2 

.46 

1.03 
1 1 

1126 

I. 10 
.09 

1 .Ol 

1 .I4 6 34 
1 .I4 1 :06 
2 .29 14 78 
2 29 

3:72 
3 17 

26 37 2.07 

1 .38 
.23 
.23 

34 
.23 

1.10 
.28 

18 
.37 

18 

55 7.87 
2 .29 
2 .29 
6 .86 

STAFF IN GRADES TOTAL 
A08 AND BELOW STAFF 

1 .OG 
2 .I1 

66 3.70 
1 .06 

17 .95 

.I4 

.57 
2 

13 
6 

25 
20 

.il 

.73 
34 

1:40 
1.12 

.43 26 1.46 

.57 10 56 

.I4 4 .22 
.86 21 1. I8 
.43 12 .67 

.57 

.57 

1 .06 
1 .06 
4 .22 
3 .I7 
9 .50 

.I4 

.43 

.43 

.29 

3 17 
1 .OG 
7 39 

12 167 
4 .22 

1 06 
29 I:62 
13 .73 

6 .34 
5 .28 

67 3.75 
5 .28 
4 .22 

10 56 
2 .ll 

N 



0 
d, - \ 

NATIONALITY 

SOMALIA 
SOUTH AFRICA 
SPAIN 
SRI LANKA 
SUDAN 

SWEDEN 
SWITZERLAND 
SYRIAN ARAB REPUBLIC 
TANZANIA 
THAILAND 

TOGO 
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 
TUNISIA 
TURKEY 
UGANDA 

UNITED KINGDOM 
UNITED STATES 
URUGUAY 
VENEZUELA 
VIET NAM 

YEMEN, PEO. DEM. REP. DF 
YUGOSLAVIA 
ZAMBIA 
ZIMBABWE 

TOTAL 214 

INTERNATIONAL MONETARY FUN0 
DISTRIBUTION OF STAFF BY NATIONALITY AS OF 03/31/88 

( INCLUDING OFFICE DF EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS ) 

STAFF IN GRADES A09 AND ABOVE 
DIVISION CHIEFS 

AND ABOVE 

NO % 

2 .93 
4 1.87 
3 1.40 

3 1.40 

1 -47 

24 11.21 
51 23.83 

1 .47 

100.00 

UP TO 
DIVISION CHIEF 

NO % NO. % 

STAFF IN GRADES 
A08 AN0 BELOW 

NO % NO. F 

1 
2 

10 
7 
2 

.I1 1 
23 

1: 15 
4 

14 
80 

:23 
10 

2 

.09 
37 

1:29 
.92 
. 18 

3 .43 
4 .57 
5 .72 
1 .14 

1 .06 
7 39 

18 1:ot 
15 .84 

3 .I7 

6 .69 9 .83 
1 .I1 1 .09 
1 .I1 I .09 
6 69 

1:03 
6 55 

9 9 :83 

4 .57 

I 
2 
7 

14 
29 

l:oo 

13 73 
1 :06 

2 .tt 
8 .45 

16 .90 

2 .23 2 
2 23 
4 146 

3 
4 

8 .92 8 
4 .46 4 

18 
:28 

37 
174 
.37 

13 1.86 

1 
2 

.I4 

.29 

2 
16 

4 
9 
6 

11 
:90 
.22 
.5D 
.34 

66 7.57 90 8.29 67 9.59 157 8.80 
221 25.34 272 25.05 176 25. 18 448 25. 10 

9 1.03 9 83 6 .86 15 .84 
1 .I1 1 :09 1 .I4 2 .I1 
2 23 2 18 5 72 7 .39 

3 

1 

872 

.34 

.I1 

99.86 

3 
1 
1 

1086 

28 
:09 
.09 

06 
:22 

1 1 
:05 

99.95 699 

.I4 

.I4 
14 

100.02 1785 100.01 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 
STAFF 

W 



-4- ATTACHMENT 

Member Countries not Represented on the Staff as 
of March 31, 1988 

Antigua and Barbuda 
Bahamas 
Bahrain 
Belize 
Bhutan 
Botswana 
Burkina Faso 
Burundi 
Cape Verde 
Chad 
Comoros 
Djibouti 
Dominica 
Equatorial Guinea 
Fiji 
Gabon 
Gambia, The 
Guinea-Bissau 
Kampuchea, Democratic 
Kiribati 
Kuwait 
Lao People's Democratic Republic 
Lesotho 
Luxembourg 
Maldives 

Malta 
Mozambique, People's 

Republic of 
Niger 
Papua New Guinea 
Paraguay 
Poland 
Qatar 
Romania 
Rwanda 
St. Kitts and Nevis 
St. Lucia 
St. Vincent 
Sao Tome and Principe 
Saudi Arabia 
Seychelles 
Solomon Islands 
Suriname 
Swaziland 
Tonga 
United Arab Emirates 
Vanuatu 
Western Samoa 
Yemen Arab Republic 
Zaire 


